Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the foliowing report

VIN Description Report date
2HGES16365H027974 2005 Honda Civic DXVP, L4, 1.7L; SOHC 2020-10-13

Accident { Incident Claims NO There are ne Insurance claims reparted against thls vehlcle

Branded NG vehicle ias not been branded by an insurance company
Out of Province NGO This vehicle has been registered in Ontarlo only

USA NO This vehicle has not been imporied from the USA
Reported Stolen NO This vehicle Is not currently reported as stolen
CAMYAP NQO Manufzeturer Buyback

Emissfon Test Pass NGO Pass Avallable

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the fellowing Insurance claims recards: Collision * Damags to vebicle possible total loss * Other damage ta vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalismm * Halt * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * Thefl of conlents and Other Claims

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicie

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinges and Territorles in Canada have heen searched

Pravince Status
Ontaric Sold
US Import

Aute Check™ has searched the Registrar of Importied Maotor Vehicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police information Cenfre
The RCMP database of stalen vehicles
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles houghl back by the Manufacturar

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontarlo | Phons 1,800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Infarmetion contalnad in this report is intended for referance purposes only, UGDA assumes no llabllity for errors and emmissians in the date made avalfable through Auto Ghack™,




